Jihlavsky aquatlon - Celkové, 09.10.2021

# Jméno
Bednar Simon (2012)
Suchardova Justyna (2013)
Smith Tom (2013)
Schneiderova Nina (2012)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ Nova Paka
IndividudlIni

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA

Cas

00:02:45,00
00:02:58,00
00:02:59,00
00:03:06,00

Plavani
00:00:55,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:08,00()

B&h
00:01:50,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:01:58,00()



